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ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Sicherheitsmanagement (B.A.)  

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.09.2018 bis 28.02.2021 

Für Absolventen im Sommersemester 2021 (01.03.2021 bis 31.08.2021) 

Gesamt-
note 

Häufigkeit 
Kumulierte 
Häufigkeit 

kumulierter 
prozentualer 

Anteil 
ECTS-Einstufung 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 0 0 0 A 

1,2 0 0 0 A 

1,3 0 0 0 A 

1,4 0 0 0 A 

1,5 1 1 0,02 A 

1,6 3 4 0,08 A 

1,7 1 5 0,1 B 

1,8 1 6 0,12 B 

1,9 2 8 0,16 B 

2,0 2 10 0,2 B 

2,1 5 15 0,3 B 

2,2 4 19 0,38 C 

2,3 5 24 0,48 C 

2,4 4 28 0,56 C 

2,5 5 33 0,66 D 

2,6 3 36 0,72 D 

2,7 2 38 0,76 D 

2,8 1 39 0,78 D 

2,9 0 39 0,78 D 

3,0 1 40 0,8 D 

3,1 0 40 0,8 D 

3,2 0 40 0,8 D 

3,3 0 40 0,8 D 

3,4 1 41 0,82 D 

3,5 0 41 0,82 D 

3,6 0 41 0,82 D 

3,7 0 41 0,82 D 

3,8 0 41 0,82 D 

3,9 0 41 0,82 D 

4,0 0 41 0,82 D 

 


